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A Better Community Club (ABC) Service Ramsy Boland rboland
A Capella Club Hobby/Interest Allen Botwick abotwick
Amnesty International Hobby/Interest Barb Magee bmagee
Arabic Club Hobby/Interest Josh Kesterson jkesterson
Art Club Hobby/Interest Megan Shawkey mshawkey
Asian American Student Union (AASU) Hobby/Interest Tracey Walden twalden
Astronomy Club Hobby/Interest Shannon Basham sbasham
Axis and Allies Club Hobby/Interest Sarah McDavid smcdavid2
Beta Club Service Stephanie Burwell sburwell3
Biology Olympiad Academic John D'Agostin jdagostin
Black American Student Association Other Rob Aymes raymes
Book Club Hobby/Interest Jennifer Dry / Emily Yates jdry/eyates
Book Publishing Club Hobby/Interest Josh Kesterson jkesterson
Brown Bag of Hope Service Taylor Sharp lsharp
Cardiology Club Hobby/Interest John D'Agostin jdagostin
Cardistry Club Hobby/Interest Kathleen Holland kholland3
Carolina for the Kids Service Allen Botwick abotwick
Chemistry Club Hobby/Interest Brandi Langsdorl blangsdorf
Chess Club Hobby/Interest Gregory O'Brien gobrien
Chinese Students Association Hobby/Interest Kathleen Holland kholland3
Classical Indian Dance Club Hobby/Interest Kathleen Holland kholland3
Computer Science Club Hobby/Interest Christopher Gaw cgaw
Conrad Challenge Academic Ramsy Boland rboland
Distributive Education Clubs of America (DECA) Academic Audry Bunn abunn2
Environmental Club Service Carl Rush brush
Envirothon Academic Barb Magee bmagee
Ethics Bowl Hobby/Interest Alice Ju aju
Family, Career and Community Leaders of America (FCCLA) Academic Melissa Yeary myeary
Fashion Club Hobby/Interest Katelyn Bradshaw kbradshaw2
Fellowship of Christian Athletes Other Alejandro Ellis aellis1
Film and Entertainment Club Hobby/Interest Calvin Share csharpe3

Green Hope High School Clubs



Food Ark Service Kathleen Holland kholland3
French Club Academic Suzanne Mehta smehta
Future Business Leaders of America (FBLA) Other Leslie Rael & Dawn Wagner lrael, dwagner
Future Teachers of America Hobby/Interest Kim Pyland kpyland
Gardening Club Hobby/Interest Danielle Jenson djensen
Gathering of Harmonies Hobby/Interest Alice Ju aju
Girl Up Service Melissa Poppe mpoppe
Global Goals Club Service Kecia Staib kstaib
Green Hope Aviation Club Hobby/Interest Gregory O'Brien gobrien
Green Hope Junior Statesman of America Hobby/Interest Kathleen Holland kholland3
Green Hope Math Modeling Club Academic Laurie Kovalaske lkovalaske
Green Hope Mock Trial Society Hobby/Interest Kathleen Holland kholland3
Green Hope Pep Club Hobby/Interest Victoria Whitsell vwhitsell
Green Hope Politics Club Hobby/Interest Keving Hrehor khrehor
Green Hope Society for Brain Sciences Academic Alice Ju aju
Green Hope STEM Fair Academic John D'Agostin jdagostin
Habitat for Humanity Service John Regan jregan
Health Occupations Students of America(HOSA) Academic Ashley Davidson adavidson
High School Democrats of America Hobby/Interest Adam Thomas athomas2
Hispanic Club Hobby/Interest Miriam Granados mgranados-martin
History & Geography Club Hobby/Interest Erik Degermanjian edegermanjian
Hope for Angles Service Kim Pyland kpyland
Hunger Relief Club Service Michelle Johnson mjohnson2
IT Club Hobby/Interest Wayne Dennis wdennis
Indian Student Association Hobby/Interest Wayne Dennis wdennis
Key Club Service Erin Peters epeters
Kids Are Scientists Too (KAST) Hobby/Interest Laurie Kovalaske lkovalaske
Korean Culture Association Hobby/Interest Danielle Allery Nail dallerynail
Latin Club Academic Christopher Smith csmith32
Launch GH Hobby/Interest Steven Bauld sbauld
Make A Wish Service Meribeth Alabaugh malabaugh
Melodic Minds Hobby/Interest Tyree Smith tsmith3
Minecraft Club Hobby/Interest Erik Degermanjian edegermanjian
Mock Congress Hobby/Interest Kecia Staib kstaib



Model United Nations Hobby/Interest Eric Degermanjian edegermanjian
Modern Ink Hobby/Interest Michael Rowland mrowland
Mu Alpha Theta Academic Tracey Walden twalden
Muslim Student Association Hobby/Interest Clarke Weeks eweeks
National Art Honor Society Academic Melissa Poppe mpoppe
National English Honor Society Academic/service J C barnett jbarnett4
National Green Schools Society Service Hayleigh Parkin hparkin 
National Honor Society Academic Laurie Kovalaske lkovalaske
National Honors Society for Dance Arts Academic Nicole Wadia nwadia
National Technical Honor Society Academic Catherine Barone cbarone
Neuroscience Club Hobby/Interest Julianne Thomasch jtomasch
Next Generartion STEM Service Taylor Sharp lsharp
NAN - Nuturing Across Nations Service Karl  Redelfs kredels
One Simple Wish Service Kathleen Holland kholland3
Philosophy Club Hobby/Interest Kimberly Mackey kmackey
Photoshop Club Hobby/Interest Brendan Butler bbutler2
Pink Ribbon Service Victoria Whitsell vwhitsell
Poetry & Co. Club Hobby/Interest Kathleen Holland kholland3
Psi Alpha (National Psycology Honor Society) Academic Kim Pyland kpyland
Quill & Scroll National Honor Society All C. Weeks, J. Kesterson eweeks/jkesteron
Red Cross Club Service Danielle Allery Nail dallerynail
Rho Kappa (National Social Studies Honors Society) Service Colin Richardson crichardson
Robotics Club Hobby/Interest Brendan Butler bbutler2
Rock and Roll Club Hobby/Interest Christopher Gaw cgaw
Rotary Interact Club Service Leslie Meadows lmeadows2
Rubik's Cube Club Hobby/Interest Gregory O'Brien gobrien
SAT Prep Club Hobby/Interest Ramsy Boland rboland
Science National Honor Society Academic Katelyn Bradshaw kbradshaw2
Science Bowl Academic Katelyn Bradshaw/Nicole Reed kbradshaw2/nreed
Science Olympiad Academic Johnathan Waugh jwaugh
Sign Language Club Hobby/Interest Beth Jarvis bjarvis2
Small Hands Big Hearts United Service Meribeth Alabaugh malabaugh
Spanish Honor Society Academic Susan Sanchez ssanchez
Speech & Debate Academic Michael Miragliuolo mmiragliuolo



Student Ambassadors Service Justin McIntyre jmcintyre
SweNEXT Society of Women Engineers Service Jill Gardiner jgardiner
Tech Force Hobby/Interest Melanie Diorio mdiorio
TED-Ed Hobby/Interest Taylor Sharp lsharp
Teens Know Tech Service Brandi Langsdorf blangsdorf
Thirst Project at GH Service Erik Degermanjian edegermanjian
Toastmasters Youth Leadership Hobby/Interest Donika Clark/Devon Plants dcclark/dplants
Tri-M Music Honor Society Academic Alice Ju aju
True Equality Alliance(LGBT+) Other Melanie Diorio mdiorio
Tutoring Club Service Cora Conde cconde
UNICEF Service Erin Peters epeters
Unified Champions Schools Hobby/Interest Laura Grady lgrady
Web Design Club Hobby/Interest Brendan Butler bbutler2
World Society for the Protection of Animals (WSPA) Hobby/Interest Jill Gardiner jgardiner
Writers Guild Hobby/Interest Kecia Staib kstaib
Young Men of Green Hope Hobby/Interest Michael James mdjames
Young Women in Bio Hobby/Interest Hayleigh Parkin/Brandi Langsdorf hparkin / blangsdorf
Zoology Club Hobby/Interest Tina Robinette trobinette


